

Empanelment on Editorial Board

Dr. Aakash Kembhavi

DATE 28/10/2020

We are pleased to welcome you as a member of **CR Journals** editorial board. We genuinely appreciate your willingness to be involved in the main task of mapping the future path of CR Journals Publication by joining hands with your fellow associates and **CR Journals** management.

It gives us immense pleasure to officially intimate you that, you have been nominated as **Editor** on the board of following Journals:

Advanced Journal of Ayush Research

You will be working with your peers/fellow editors, reviewers and referees, representing respective **CR JOURNALS** reviewers', referees' panels.

I anticipate your active participation and valuable knowledge inputs in these Journals. Needless to say that respecting your subject expertise/competence, we have to primarily lean upon you in the high-end review/screening of manuscripts. You are also requested to please contribute your own rich research and review articles with our journal.

I wish you a long, productive and purposeful association with us.



Director

CR Journals

CR Subscription Agency